Date:12/3/2025

Date

1/3/2026
1/10/2026
1/17/2026
1/24/2026
1/31/2026

2/7/2026
2/14/2026
2/21/2026
2/28/2026

3/7/2026
3/14/2026
3/21/2026
3/28/2026

4/4/2026
4/11/2026
4/18/2026
4/25/2026

5/2/2026
5/9/2026
5/16/2026
5/23/2026
5/30/2026

6/6/2026
6/13/2026
6/20/2026
6/27/2026

St. Lawrence

Saturday, 4:00pm Mass Usher Schedule
2026 (January - June)

Usher
Mary Aufdermauer

Dan Frey
Fred Montag
Al Klemm
Mary Aufdermauer

Dan Frey
Fred Montag
Al Klemm
Mary Aufdermauer

Dan Frey
Al Klemm
Fred Montag
Dan Frey

Mary Aufdermauer
Dan Frey
Fred Montag
Al Klemm

Mary Aufdermauer
Dan Frey
Fred Montag
Julie Regan
Mary Aufdermauer

Dan Frey
Al Klemm
Mary Aufdermauer
Fred Montag

Usher
Bob Aufdermauer

Jean Frey
Mary Montag
Rosie Klemm

Bob Aufdermauer

Jean Frey
Mary Montag
Rosie Klemm

Bob Aufdermauer

Jean Frey
Rosie Klemm
Mary Montag

Jean Frey

Bob Aufdermauer
Jean Frey
Mary Montag
Rosie Klemm

Bob Aufdermauer
Jean Frey
Mary Montag
Lois Olson
Bob Aufdermauer

Jean Frey
Rosie Klemm
Bob Aufdermauer
Mary Montag

Usher
Nancy Pfeifer
Jeff Szukalski
Dave Mueller

Steve Krebs
Nancy Pfeifer

Dave Mueller
Jeff Szukalski
LeRoy Infalt
Nancy Pfeifer

Dave Mueller
Julie Regan
Jeff Szukalski
Lois Olson

Nancy Pfeifer
Jeff Szukalski
Steve Krebs
Dave Mueller

Nancy Pfeifer
LeRoy Infalt
Jeff Szukalski
Dave Mueller
Al Klemm

Dave Mueller
Jeff Szukalski
Julie Regan
Lois Olson

Usher
LeRoy Infalt

Lisa Szukalski
Chris Mueller
Julie Regan
Lois Olson

Chris Mueller

Lisa Szukalski
Steve Krebs
Lois Olson

Chris Mueller
LeRoy Infalt
Lisa Szukalski
Steve Krebs

LeRoy Infalt
Lisa Szukalski
Julie Regan
Chris Mueller

Lois Olson
Steve Krebs
Lisa Szukalski
Chris Mueller
Rosie Klemm

Chris Mueller
Lisa Szukalski
LeRoy Infalt
Steve Krebs






